TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

CBU
e of body
6 year of As per codification
4
8 Chassis number Asa lica b le
9 As applicable
10. Diesel
11. H. P.
t2. Cubic ca 3770 cc
13. EICHER PTo 2116T E CAB & UBT BS-VI
74. Wheel base 3310 mm
15. Seatin ca act
16. Colour
ULW unladen wei hr
1B G.V,W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
16200 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared by the
manufactu rer
a Front axle 9.00 R20-16 PR; 9.00 x 20-16 PR
Rear Axle 9.00 R20-16 PR 9.00 x 20-16 PR
20 istered Axle Wei htRe
a Front Axle 5820 K s.
b Rear Axle 10380 K s
27.
Overall len th
b Rear over han 1285 mm
Overall width 245I mm
d Overall hei ht 2988 mm
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
1. Class of vehicle
2. N3 Cateqory
3.
5 Tipper Body
Month and
manufacturer
7. No. of cylinders
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
Fuel used
120 KW @ 2600 rpm
pacity
Ma kers classification
3 Persons
As a pplicable
77. 7310 Kqs.
19.
b.
( Faw)
(Raw)
Dimension
a. 5925 mm
c,
3
Min. Ground Clea ra nce 224 mm
22. o rne fo S d ms iti n( pee s
nfu octi n
M/s Bosch
23. d limitPre-set sMax S eed 60 Km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approvar certificate number AATN ooo5.